RECREATION & PARKS FEE SCHEDULE
Effective. January 2023

Recreation Center

Facility/Equipment Request

Cost per Hour

Contract Instructor Classes

1-24 students: 12%
25 -50 students: 15%
26-75 students: 18%
76 or more students: 20%

Recreation Facility

$50 p/hour + Cost of Insurance

Gym Only $30 p/hour + Cost of Insurance
Back Class Room $20 p/hour
Front Class Room $20 p/hour
Parks
Jack Smith Park - Cabana Rental $20 p/hour
Duke Watkins Park - Cabana Rental $20 p/hour
Manny Morris Park - Cabana Rental $20 p/hour

Small Park Rental (Santa Fe)

$20 hr for 4 hrs or less/$200 a day

Large Park Rental (JSP)

$25 hr for 4 hrs or less/$300 a day

Franz Flower Field $10 p/hour
3 Pete's Field $10 p/hour
Nikki Bunch Field $10 p/hour

Jack Smith Park Boat Launch

Daily $20.00
Annual Pass $180.00
El Garces
Main Room $350 (cleaning dep of $150)
West End $150.00
Amtrak Room $75.00

P & R Fee Schedule 2023.xls 2/3/2025



P & R Fee Schedule 2023.xls 2/3/2025



